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CAREER RECORDS
Singles Victories
	 1.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-01	 110-60
	 2.	 Scott Mackesy	 1986-91	 90-42
		  Scott Estes	 1989-93	 90-38
	 4.	 Jeff Kader	 2001-05	 85-73
	 5.	 Stephen Ward	 2002-06	 84-47
	 6.	 Keziel Juneau	 2006-10	 83-62
	 7.	 Sean Kelleher	 2001-05	 82-62
		  Scott Lindsey	 1990-94	 82-52
	 9.	 Sebastien Vidal	 2008-11	 80-51
	 10.	Geoff Russell	 2000-04	 79-62
	 11.	Alex Cojanu	 2004-08	 78-59
	 12.	Lee Harang	 1994-99	 77-85
	 13.	Patrick Brown	 1997-01	 73-61
		  Tim Csontos	 1995-00	 73-40

Singles Winning Percentage
(Minimum 50 Matches)
	 1.	 Scott Estes	 1989-93	 90-38 (.703)
	 2.	 Vaclav Kohlmayer	 1991-93	 35-16 (.686)
	 3.	 Scott Mackesy	 1986-90	 90-42 (.682)
	 4.	 Will Harvie	 1984-88	 67-33 (.670)
	 5. 	Damon Niquet	 2014-15	 38-19 (.667)
	 6.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-01	 110-60 (.647)
	 7.	 Tim Csontos	 1995-00	 73-40 (.646)
	 9.	 Zack Malmgren	 2001-03	 47-26 (.644)
	 9.	 Stephen Ward	 2002-06	 84-47 (.641)
	 10. Jamie Whiteford	 2010-13	 52-30 (.634)
	 11.	Brian Lubin	 1998-01	 66-39 (.629)
	 12.	Jody Strik	 1999-01	 32-20 (.615)
	 13. Sebastien Vidal	 2008-11	 80-51 (.611)

Doubles Victories
	 1.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-01	 113-50
	 2. 	Sebastien Vidal	 2008-11	 103-49
	 3.	 Alex Cojanu	 2004-08	 97-53
	 4.	 Geoff Russell	 2000-04	 91-48
	 5.	 Lee Harang	 1994-99	 89-62
	 6. 	Keziel Juneau	 2006-10	 87-62
	 7.	 Jeff Kader	 2001-05	 84-54
	 8.	 Patrick Brown	 1997-01	 81-48
	 9.	 Sean Kelleher	 2001-05	 78-55
	 10.	Dave Kenas	 1995-99	 74-45
	 11.	John Banks	 2010-14	 73-67
	 12.	Alex Fish	 2001-05	 71-54
	 13.	Colin O’Brien	 2003-06	 70-70
		  Stephen Ward	 2002-06	 70-59

Doubles Winning Percentage
(Minimum 40 Matches)
	 1.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-01	 113-50 (.693)
	 2.	 Scott Estes	 1989-93	 64-29 (.688)
	 3.	 Jamie Whiteford	 2010-13	 55-26 (.679)
	 4.	 Sebastien Vidal	 2008-11	 103-49 (.678)
	 5. 	Kelly Hunter	 1986-90	 46-22 (.676)
	 6.	 Zack Malmgren	 2001-03	 43-22 (.662)
	 7.	 Geoff Russell	 2000-04	 91-48 (.655)
	 8.	 Will Harvie	 1984-88	 59-32 (.648)
	 9.	 Alexander Soeters	1997-00	 35-19 (.648)
	 10.	Alex Cojanu 	 2004-08	 97-53 (.647)
	 11.	Addison Appleby	2014-15	 40-22 (.645)
	 12.	Brian Lubin	 1998-01	 67-38 (.638)
	 13.	Mike Scherer	 1988-91	 43-25 (.632)
	 14.	Patrick Brown	 1997-01	 81-48 (.628)

SEASON RECORDS
Singles Victories
	 1.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-97	 34-13
	 2.	 Brian Lubin	 1999-00	 28-13
		  Trevor Spracklin	 1997-98	 28-15
		  Scott Lindsey	 1991-92	 28-10
		  Kelly Hunter	 1989-90	 28-10
	 6.	 Richard Wardell	 2009-10	 27-12
		  Jeff Kader	 2001-02	 27-17
		  Christian Jordan	 1996-97	 27-17
	 9.	 Alex Fish	 2001-02	 26-14
		  Zack Malmgren	 2001-02	 26-12
		  Trevor Spracklin	 1998-99	 26-16
		  Ashuman Vohra	 1996-97	 26-9
		  Jay Goldstein	 1991-92	 26-10
		  Scott Mackesy	 1989-90	 26-10

Singles Winning Percentage
(Minimum 20 Matches)
	 1.	 Scott Mackesy	 1990-91	 24-6 (.800)
		  Scott Estes	 1989-90	 24-6 (.800)
	 3.	 Jamie Whiteford	 2009-10	 22-7 (.759)
	 4.	 John Curtiss	 1989-90	 15-5 (.750)
	 5.	 Ashuman Vohra	 1996-97	 26-9 (.743)
	 6.	 Scott Estes	 1992-93	 17-6 (.739)
	 7.	 Scott Lindsey	 1991-92	 28-10 (.737)
		  Kelly Hunter	 1989-90	 28-10 (.737)
	 9.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-97	 34-13 (.723)
10.	 Jay Goldstein	 1991-92	 26-10 (.722)
		  Scott Mackesy	 1989-90	 26-10 (.722)

Doubles Victories
	 1.	 Keziel Juneau	 2009-10	 33-15
	 2.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-97	 32-15
	 3.	 Lee Harang	 1996-97	 31-17
	 4.	 Christian Cargill	 2014-15	 30-13
		  Alex Cojanu	 2006-07	 30-12
		  Patrick Brown	 2000-01	 30-9
		  Trevor Spracklin	 2000-01	 30-10
	 8.	 Sebastien Vidal	 2009-10	 29-15
	 9.	 Sebastien Vidal	 2007-08	 28-8
	 10.	Colin O’Brien	 2006-07	 27-17
		  Alex Fish	 2002-03	 27-12
	 12.	 Addison Appleby	2014-15	 26-12
		  Zack Malmgren	 2002-03	 26-12
		  Geoff Russell	 2000-01	 26-11
		  Trevor Spracklin	 1998-99	 26-14

Doubles Winning Percentage
(Minimum 20 Matches)
	 1.	 Scott Estes	 1989-90	 19-5 (.792)
	 2.	 Sean Kelleher	 2001-02	 25-7 (.781)
	 3.	 Sebastien Vidal	 2007-08	 28-8 (.778)
	 4.	 Patrick Brown	 2000-01	 30-9 (.769)
	 5.	 Trevor Spracklin	 2000-01	 30-10 (.750)
		  Will Harvie	 1987-88	 18-6 (.750)
		  Scott Mackesy	 1987-88	 18-6 (.750)
	 8.	 Jamie Whiteford	 2009-10	 23-8 (.742)
		  Geoff Russell	 2001-02	 23-8 (.742)
	 10.	Damon Niquet	 2014-15	 20-7 (.741)
	 11.	Alexander Soeters	1999-00	 17-6 (.739)
		  Kelly Hunter	 1989-90	 17-6 (.739)

FRESHMAN RECORDS
Singles Victories
	 1.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-97	 34-13
	 2.	 Jeff Kader	 2001-02	 27-17
	 3.	 Alex Fish	 2001-02	 26-14
		  Zack Malmgren	 2001-02	 26-12
		  Ashuman Vohra	 1996-97	 26-9	
		  Jay Goldstein	 1991-92	 26-10
	 7.	 Alex Cojanu	 2004-05	 25-15
	 8.	 Steve Williams	 1995-96	 24-15
		  Scott Estes	 1989-90	 24-6
	 10.	Keziel Juneau	 2006-07	 23-18
		  Stephen Ward	 2002-03	 23-14
		  Sean Kelleher	 2001-02	 23-17

Singles Winning Percentage
(Minimum 20 Matches)
	 1.	 Scott Estes	 1989-90	 24-6 (.800)
	 2.	 Jamie Whiteford	 2009-10	 22-7 (.759)
	 3.	 John Curtis	 1989-90	 15-5 (.750)
	 4.	 Ashuman Vohra	 1996-97	 26-9 (.743)
	 5.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-97	 34-13 (.723)
	 6.	 Jay Goldstein	 1991-92	 26-10 (.722)
	 7.	 Damon Niquet	 2013-14	 22-9 (.710)
	 8.	 Zack Malmgren	 2001-02	 26-12 (.684)
	 9.	 Alex Fish	 2001-02	 26-14 (.650)
	 10.	Tim Csontos	 1995-96	 22-12 (.647)
	 11.	Chris Anderson	 1994-95	 19-11 (.633)
	 12.	Ian Boettcher	 1996-97	 17-10 (.630)

Doubles Victories
	 1.	 Trevor Spracklin	 1996-97	 32-15
	 2.	 Christian Cargill	 2014-15	 30-13
	 3.	 Sebastien Vidal	 2007-08	 28-8
	 4.	 Geoff Russell	 2000-01	 26-11
	 5.	 Alex Cojanu	 2004-05	 25-14
		  Sean Kelleher	 2001-02	 25-7
		  Keith Menter	 1986-87	 25-10
	 8.	 Jamie Whiteford	 2009-10	 23-8
	 9.	 Anton Andersson	 2009-10	 22-11
		  Stephen Ward	 2002-03	 22-15
	 11.	Billy Mulligan	 2005-06	 20-16
		  Dave Kenas	 1995-96	 20-11
	 13.	Tim Csontos	 1995-96	 19-19
		  Steve Williams	 1995-96	 19-20
		  Scott Estes	 1989-90	 19-5

Doubles Winning Percentage
(Minimum 20 Matches)
	 1.	 Scott Estes	 1989-90	 19-5 (.792)
	 2.	 Sean Kelleher	 2001-02	 25-7 (.781)
	 3.	 Sebastien Vidal	 2007-08	 28-8 (.778)
	 4.	 Scott Mackesy	 1987-88	 18-6 (.750)
	 5.	 Jamie Whiteford	 2009-10	 23-8 (.742)
	 6.	 Keith Menter	 1986-87	 25-10 (.714)
	 7.	 Geoff Russell	 2000-01	 26-11 (.703)
	 8.	 Kelly Hunter	 1986-87	 14-6 (.700)
	 9.	 Christian Cargill	 2014-15	 30-13 (.698)
	 10.	Trevor Spracklin	 1996-97	 32-15 (.681)
	 11.	Anton Andersson	 2009-10	 22-11 (.667)
		  Ashuman Vohra	 1996-97	 16-8 (.667)
	 13.	Dave Kenas	 1995-96	 20-11 (.645)


